2023 Cooks Creek

CCP 1

Num Name

0133
0122
0136
0132
0134
0111
0108
0109
0116
0112
0110
0114
0127
0115
0128
0130

Holigroski, Quinn
Sorenson, Julianne
Liu, Sophie

Deniset, Anabelle
Talbot, Josianne
Mayo, Adello
James-Bychuk, Brielle
Lozada, Lily

Camara, Alyna

Moss, Emma
Makumi, Malaika
Pososki, Kinsley
Scott, Emery

Taillieu, Mila

Scott, Jaylee
Korzeniowski, Madelyn

CCP 1

Num Name

0131
0135
0118
0125
0137
0119
0102
0103
0124
0121
0104
0107
0101
0117
0129
0126
0106

Dickens, Callie
VanBoekel, Kiersten
Manguiat, Kylie
Anderlum, Emma- Leigh
Sawatzky, Emery
Kisil, Anastasia
Semenchuk, Blake
Cecchini, Violet
Phillips, Maeva
Wollmann, C'nedra
Manaigre, Zoe
Yurkewich, Harlow
Lewis, Savannah
Robinson, Mariah
Mouck, Bella
Medwid, Chloe
Smith, Lexi

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Cooks Creek
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Gymcats
Prair. Reign
Gymcats
Gymcats

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Silhouettes
Cooks Creek
Cooks Creek
Silhouettes
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Cooks Creek
Cooks Creek
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Silhouettes
Gymcats
Gymcats
Prair. Reign

CCP2-2010 & 2011

Num Name

0226
0224
0231
0234
0219
0216

Laviolette, Emery
Vaags, Stephanie
Secter, Sadie
Defer, Nais
Tittenberger, Aysha
Molinski, Isla

CCP2-2012

Num Name

0230
0223
0214
0222
0213

Dawson, Delaney
Demers, Elaina
Loeppky, Zara
Porhownik, Lily
LeSage, Aryanna

Club/Team

Gymcats
Cooks Creek
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Silhouettes
Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Wpg Gym Ctr
Cooks Creek
Prair. Reign
Cooks Creek
Prair. Reign
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Vault
Score Place
9.725 100G
9.72510.0G
9.650 100G
9.72510.0G
9.72510.0G
9.800 100G
9.500 10.0G
9.700 10.0G
9.62510.0G
9.700 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.800 10.0G
9.67510.0G
9.55010.0G
9.62510.0G
9.475100G

Vault
Score Place
9.85010.0G
9.50010.0G
9.75010.0G
9.800 10.0G
9.75010.0G
9.600 100G
9.550 100G
9.600 100G
9.600 100G
9.400 100G
9.550 100G
9.700 10.0G
9.50010.0G
9.600 100G
9.450 100G
9.200 100G
8.900 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.15010.02
9.050 10.03
8.65010.05
8.300 1006
8.85010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
9.050 10.04
9.10010.03
8.800 1005
9.200 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.450 10.0G
9.250 100G
8.900 1008
9.000 100G
9.25010.0G
9.100 10.0G
8.8251008
8.62510.08
8.52510.08
9.07510.0G
8.27510.08
7.950 10.0B
8.8751008
8.25010.08
8.65010.08
8.250 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 10.0G
9.55010.0G
9.100 100G
8.700 1008
9.050 10.0G
9.000 100G
9.100 100G
9.050 10.0G
8.900 1008
9.000 10.0G
8.400 1008
8.60010.08
8.300 1008
7.60010.0B
8.45010.08
8.400 1008
8.000 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.04
9.300 10.02
9.45010.0]
9.12510.03
8.92510.05
8.35010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.47510.01
8.35010.04
8.82510.03
8.250 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0G
9.500 100G
9.700 100G
9.400 10.0G
9.300 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.200 100G
8.800 10.0S
9.000 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.000 100G
9.000 100G
8.200 1008
8.000 10.08S
7.900 10.0B
7.900 10.0B

Beam
Score Place
9.400 100G
9.525 100G
8.95010.08
9.250 100G
8.675 1008
9.250 100G
8.850 1008
8.925 1008
8.550 1008
9.000 100G
9.200 100G
8.050 10.08
8.350 1008
9.050 10.0G
8.100 10.0S
7.900 10.0B
8.200 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.900 10.05
9.07510.03
9.47510.01
9.000 10.04
7.4751006

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.27510.04
8.85010.03
8.92510.02
7.75010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.550 10.0G
9.350 10.0G
9.400 100G
9.45010.0G
9.25010.0G
9.250 100G
9.475100G
9.500 10.0G
9.300 10.0G
8.175 1008
9.400 10.0G
8.650 1008
8.500 1008
9.125 100G
8.550 1008
7.4751008

Floor
Score Place
9.400 100G
9.35010.0G
9.125 100G
9.125 100G
9.250 100G
8.850 1008
9.000 100G
8.850 1008
9.100 10.0G
8.700 1008
8.8751008
8.8751008
8.900 1008
8.500 1008
8.050 1008
82751008
8.450 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.60010.01T
9.60010.01T
9.200 10.03
9.100 10.04
8.700 1005
7.900 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.01T
9.500 10.01T
9.10010.03
8.600 1004
8.000 1005

All-Around

Score Place
38.225
37.825
37.650
37.575
37.525
37.350
37.000
36.625
36.450
36.150
35.975
35.400
35.250
34.925
34.725
33.100
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All-Around

Score Place
38.150
37.925
36.925
36.875
36.725
36.700
36.500
36.425
36.150
36.100
36.025
35.225
35.050
34.750
34.050
33.775
33.550
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All-Around

Score Place
37.125 1
36.950
36.775
36.350
34.925
32.575
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All-Around

Score Place
37.700 1
36.300
35.400
35.150
33.200
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2023 Cooks Creek

CCP2-2013-4

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0221 Laderoutte, Emery Cooks Creek 9.200 1002 9.350 1001 9.425 1007 9.600 10.02 37575 1
0232 Stedronsky, Audrey Wpg Gym Ctr  9.15010.03 9.30010.02 8.85010.03 9.70010.01 37.000 2
0207 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign 9.050 1005 9.20010.03 8.80010.05 9.100 1005 36.150 3
0212 Toffan, Kaiya Prair. Reign 9.100 1004 8.700 1005 8.87510.02 9.300 10.03T 35975 4
0208 Semstone, Aria Prair. Reign 9.000 1006 8.900 10.04 8.82510.04 8.85010.07 35.575 5
0210 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign 9.350 1001 8.1001008 8.77510.06 9.000 10.06 35225 6
0205 Limpright, Ella Prair. Reign 8.600 1007 8.600 1006 8.52510.07 9.3001003T  35.025 7
0217 Robinson, Isis Silhouettes 8.300 1008 8.400 1007 8.000 10.08 8.700 1008 33.400 8
CCP2-2013-B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0233 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr  8.90010.05T  9.500 100 | 9.52510.0] 9.65010.0] 37.575 1
0209 Simcoe, Lindy Prair. Reign 9.250 1001 8.800 1005 9.12510.02 9.200 10.02T 36375 2
0206 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign 9.200 1002 9.100 10.02 8.77510.05 9.200 10.02T 36.275 3
0211 Surridge, Lily Prair. Reign 9.100 1004 8.750 1006 8.85010.04 9.100 10.04T 35800 4
0218 Manguiat, Maya Silhouettes 8.400 1007 8.9501003 8.95010.03 8.800 10:06T 35100 5
0227 Laviolette, Harper Gymcats 9.150 1003 8.900 1004 7.65010.08 8.800 10.06T 34500 6
0204 Brak, Victoria Prair. Reign 8.900 1005T  8.50010.08 8.55010.07 8.400 1008 34350 7
0220 Mariano, Lily Cooks Creek 7.5001008 8.600 1007 8.67510.06 9.100 10.04T 33875 8
CCP2-2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0203 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign 8.700 1002 9.07510.0] 8.700 10.02 9.30010.0] 35.775 1
0225 Casavant, Ava Gymcats 8.450 1004 9.05010.02 8.65010.03 8.900 10.02 35.050 2
0229 Halwas, Sage Gymcats 8.800 100 ] 8.9501003 8.000 10.06 8.200 1006 33950 3
0202 Pauls, Lauren Prair. Reign 8.650 1003 8.200 1006 8.72510.01 8.30010.05 33875 4
0228 Shtykalo, Adalyn Gymcats  8.000 1006 8.850 1004 8.47510.04 8.500 10-03T 33825 5
0201 Mclaughlin, Charlee Prair. Reign 8.100 1005 8.650 1005 8.10010.05 8.500 10.03T 33350 6
CCP3-2008 & 2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0314 Sahulka, Felicity Gymcats  9.000 100 ] 8.100 1002 8.60010.0] 8.000 1002 33.700 1
0310 LeBlanc, Matisse Gymcats 8.850 1002 7.90010.03 8.35010.03 8.30010.01 33400 2
0312 White, Jessica Gymcats 8.650 1003 8.20010.01 8.45010.02 7.600 10.03 32900 3
CCP3-2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0321 Marcoux, Maelle Wpg Gym Ctr 9.100 1002 8.80010.03T  9.6501001] 8.900 10.02 36450 1
0318 Zorniak, Kya Wpg Gym Ctr  9.400 10.01 8.700 1005T  9.25010.03T  8.75010.03T 36.100
0320 Reyes, Gabbie Wpg Gym Ctr  8.700 1005 8.70010.05T 9.250 10.03T 9.100 10.0] 35.750 3
0311 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats 8.950 1003 9.100 1001 8.150 1008 8.500 1005 34.700 4
0324 McRae, Chloe Selkirk 8.4001008T  8.8001003T  8.65010.06 8.450 1006 34300 5
0304 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign 8.75010-04 8.000 1008 9.400 10.02 7.75010.09 33900 6
0303 Blundell, Avery Prair. Reign 8.450 1007 6.800 10010 8.900 1005 8.750 10.03T 32.900 7T
0309 Nadolny, Heather Gymcats 8.400 1008T 8.500 1007 8.100 1009 7.900 10.07 32.900 7T
0313 Scott, Lauren Gymcats 8.500 1006 7.000 1009 8.500 10.07 7.85010.08 31.850 9
0323 Devion, Evanee Cooks Creek 0.000 10 9.000 10-02 7.95010.010 0.000 10 16.950 10
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2023 Cooks Creek

CCP3-2011 & 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0319 Kulezycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr
0306 Fandych, Avery Cooks Creek
0308 Reid, Julianna Cooks Creek
0322 Tran, Tifa Wpg Gym Ctr
0307 Fandych, McKenna Cooks Creek
0302 Chaput, Ella Prair. Reign
0305 Lake, Lilah Silhouettes
Num Name Club/Team
0316 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0315 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0301 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign
0317 Frohilich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr

CCP4-2007-2009

Num Name Club/Team
0406 Yufit, Romy Wpg Gym Ctr
0407 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0403 Knutson, Ava Gymcats

0402 Smigelski-Hildebrandt, PaytBmair. Reign

CCP4-2010-2012

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Prair. Reign

Num Name

0404 Vokey, Cadence
0401 Ermak, Alina

February 25, 207:36:51 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1003
9.20010.01
9.15010.02
9.050 10.04T
9.050 10.04T
8.100 1007
8.550 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.250 1001
8.75010.02
8.400 10.03
8.300 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.65010.03
8.700 10.02
8.000 10-04

Vault
Score Place
8.45010.02
9.250 1001

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.500 1001 9.300 10.02 8.800 1003
9.400 10.02 8.85010.04 9.000 10.0]
8.900 1004 9.40010.01 8.950 1002
9.20010.03 8.050 10.06 8.650 1004
8.500 1005 9.05010.03 7.75010.06
7.800 1006 8.700 1005 8.000 1005
6.100 1007 7.200 10.07 7.15010.07

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.9001001T 92501007 9.20010.0]
8.9001001T  9.20010.02 9.15010.02
7.60010-04 8.800 1004 9.10010.03
8.400 1003 8.900 1003 8.050 1004

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.700 100 1 8.600 10.02 9.15010.03
8.400 1002 8.92510.0] 9.200 10.02
6.40010-04 8.17510.04 9.30010.01
7.80010.03 8.25010.03 8.400 1004

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
7.50010.01 9.17510.02 9.10010.0]
6.900 10.02 9.25010.0] 8.800 1002

All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.450 2
36.400 3
34950 4
34350 5
32.600 6
29.000 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
36.000 2
33.900 3
33.650 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.650 1
35175 2
32575 3
32450 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.225 1
34200 2
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